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   SPECIES PRICELIST 
 

SPECIES USD $ SPECIES USD $ 

Baboon/Jackal/Monkey 150 Nyala 2,100 
Blesbuck, Common 400 Oribi 3,300 

Blesbuck, White 600 Ostrich 450 

Yellow Blesbuck 1,100 Reedbuck, Common 2,500 
Bontebuck 1,850 Reedbuck, Mountain 550 
Bushbuck, Cape 1,000 Roan Antelope 6,000 

Bushpig 1,000 Sable Antelope 5,500 

Caracal/ Lynx 1,000 Springbuck, Common 350 

Duiker, Blue 2,000 Springbuck, Black 450 
Duiker, Grey 400 Springbuck, Copper 1,500 

Eland, Cape 3,500 Springbuck, White 800 

Fallow Deer 850 Springbuck, Kalahari 1,800 

Gemsbuck, Common 1,350 Steenbuck 400 
Gemsbuck, Golden 3,000 Tsessebe 3,000 

Grysbuck, Cape 3,100 Grey Rhebok 1,950 
Hartebeest, Red 1,000 Warthog 450 

Impala, Common 500 Waterbuck 1,800 

Impala, Black 3,000 Wildebeest, Black  900 
Klipspringer 2,000 Wildebeest, Blue 1,000 

Kudu, East Cape 1,800 Wildebeest, Golden 3,000 
Lechwe, Common/Red 2,100 Zebra, Burchell's 900  
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ALL QUOTED PRICES EXCLUDES 15% VAT 

ALTHOUGH UNLIKELY, PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE 

 

PACKAGES 
CAPE BUFFALO HUNT - 7- 10 DAYS 
HUNTING INCLUSIVE OF CAPE BUFFALO, 
ALL SERVICES & TAXES 

18,000 ROYAL SLAM - INCLUDES TROPHY 
FEES FOR 1 SABLE + 1 ROAN, 
STANDARD PLAINS GAME DAY FEES 
APPLY. 

11,000 

BIG 5 / ROYAL GAME / VITA DARTING 
CAPE BUFFALO / EXCL PACKAGE ON 
PLAINS GAME HUNT 

14,500 GIRAFFE 5,0000 

AOUDAD/ BARBARY SHEEP 4,000 WHITB RHINO VITA DART   10,000 
ZEBRA, CAPE MOUNTAIN 4,000 BLACK RHINO VITA DART   P.O.R 
BIRD HUNTING/PER 
DAY/EXCL DAY FEE 

# GUNS USD $  FILM & EDIT RATES/ PER SAFARI USD $  

GREY WING PARTRIDGE 
OVER POINTER /PER GUN / 
PER DAY 

1 1,500 5 DAY HUINT 1,500 

2 1,000 7 DAY HUINT 2,000 
3 850 8 DAY HUINT 2,250 

4+ 600 10 DAY HUINT 2,500 

DAILY TARIFF & SERVICE FEES USD $ / EXCL 
15% VAT 

PROFESSIONAL HUNTER + 1 CLIENT /PER DAY 350 
PROFESSIONAL HUNTER + 2 CLIENTS /PER DAY 300 
OBSERVER/PER DAY 200 
FIRST NIGHT IN CAMP & AIRPORT TRANSFER 200 
TROPHY HANDLING FEE /PER SAFARI 200 
LOCAL TRANSFER TRIP /PER VEHICLE/ PER DAY 200 
DOG PACK /BAITING FEE - BUSHPIG/BLUE 
DUIKER/LYNX 

150 

PREDATOR CALLING /PER NIGHT/ PER SESSION 150 
TRADITIONAL RIFLE HIRE /PER CALIBBR /PER SAFARI 200 
SHOTGUN HIRE /PER DAY /EXCL AMMO 50 
AMMUNITION At cost 


